Full service cargo solutions you can trust

@ seafreight

Pelorus Ocean Line - Tariff IMPORT
Demurrage /Detention /Storage

Valid for Bremen, Bremerhaven, Hamburg, Wilhelmshaven, Antwerp and Rotterdam (non hazardous
goods)

Container Demurrage

Calculation Basis 20°DC 40 DC 40" HC

1.—3. day after container discharge from vessel per day free free free

4. — 7. day after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 65,00 EUR 110,00 EUR 110,00
8.--15. day after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 80,00 EUR 150,00 EUR 150,00
from 16.day after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 140,00 EUR 190,00 EUR 190,00

Container Detention

Calculation Basis 20°DC 40 DC 40" HC

1.—3. day after container pick up per day free free free
4.-15. day after container pick up per day EUR 65,00 EUR 75,00 EUR 75,00
from 16.day after container pick up per day EUR 75,00 EUR 95,00 EUR 95,00

Container Storage

Calculation Basis 20" DC 40" DC 40" HC

1.—3. day after container discharge from vessel per day free free free

4. —7. day after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 35,00 EUR 70,00 EUR 70,00
8.— 13.day after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 70,00 EUR 140,00 EUR 140,00
14.—18.day after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 105,00 EUR 210,00 EUR 210,00
from 19.day  after container discharge from vessel per day EUR 140,00 EUR 280,00 EUR 280,00

LCL Storage
measuring measuring
1.— 3. day after unloading per day & tons free free free
4. — 7. day after unloading per day & tons EUR 3,30 EUR 4,50 EUR 56,40
from 8. day after unloading per day & tons EUR 6,60 EUR 9,00 EUR 56,40

About mentioned charges only valid for standard equipment. Tariff for hazardous on request.
Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Air & Sea GmbH & Co. KG
as agent of
Pelorus Ocean Line Ltd.
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Full service cargo solutions you can trust

@ seafreight

Pelorus Ocean Line - Tariff IMPORT
Standard Charges (if any charges) — non hazardous goods-

EFCL/LCL

Customs Clerance

T-1 Document

Fiscal Customs Clearance
Importcharges (Duty/Taxes etc)
Handling return shipment
Handling temporary cargo

FCL

Freetime for loading the container on
shippers side

—each add hour

Drop off Fee /Empty return Port

Waiting times Terminal

Special terminals (e.g Delta, Euromax, ,

CTT etc)
LCL

Shrinking

Waitingtimes

EUR 45,00 per entry (incl. 2 items)
EUR 5,00 each additional items

EUR 45,00 per Container (incl. 1 items)
EUR 5,00 each additional item

EUR 100,00 per entry (incl. 1 item)
EUR 10,00 each add items

per outlay

EUR 90,00 per shipment
EUR 135,00 per shipment

20ft 2h

40ft 2h

EUR 100/hour
per outlay

per outlay

per outlay

EUR 5,00 per Palette

per outlay

Destination Charges for prepaid shipments can be differ from the standard charges. Possible extra charges will debit

to you per outlay

About mentioned charges only valid for standard equipment. Tariff for hazardous on request.

Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Air & Sea GmbH & Co. KG

as agent of Pelorus Ocean Line Ltd.
Valid from 01.01 2019 until further notice
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